
Company: 
Address: 
City: 
Phone: 
Represented by: 
Activity:
Description: 

Country:

Fax: 

Industry Services Import / Export Government Other:  

M o d u l a r  B o o t h s  ( 6 s q m / m o d u l e )

I n s u r a n c e  ( c o m p u l s o r y )

Subtotal

Total

Sales Tax ( 20%)

cover (inside back cover)  

   cover (second interal page)

page (inside) - full colors 

page (inside) - full colors 

cover (outside back cover)

1/2

1

3 

2 

4 

Modules

x  Module  A

Exhibition Halls

MAIN CONFERENCE HALL

Amount to insure:         US$

4.200 US$

2.900 US$

9.800 US$

 1.900 US$

 2.500 US$

4.200 US$

4.200 US$

5.800 US$

x 1,0 % =

IMPERIAL HALLS

OUTDOOR EXHIBITION ZONE

Unit Price TOTAL

x  Module  B

x  Module  C

Advertisement in the O�cial Catalogue (23x29cm)

nd

rd

th

Signature

REGISTRATION FOR THE FORUM EXHIBITION

    

Remarks: Each module is equipped with: aluminum pro�les, melamine 
panels, 3m strip on the outskirts, carpet, electrical connection (220V-
50Hz), 3 light spots, 1 socket with earth, signs on a �ag, 1 table, 2 chairs, 
 2 shelves, one TV 32" with DVD player. Additional materials available for
 hire oupn request

ddA
: yompanC

EGISTR

 

 

   

 

    

 

FOR  TION AATION TR

 

 

   

 

    

 

ORUMFR THE 

 

 

   

 

    

 

XHIBITIONEM

 

 

   

 

    

 

N

 

 

   

 

    

 

iption: escrD
:ytivitcA

: yed bteseneprR
hone: P

: yitC
ess: ddrA

d u l aM o

 

 

   

 

    

 

esvicerSyndustrI

o t h s  ( 6 s q m / m oor  Ba

 

 

   

 

    

 

ax:F

:ytrounC

nmenervoGtt / ExpormporI

d u l e ) / m o

 

 

   

 

    

 

:  therOtn

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

d u l aM o

 

 

   

 

    

 

o t h s  ( 6 s q m / m oor  Ba

 

 

   

 

    

 

d u l e ) / m o

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

1

1/

 

 

   

 

    

 

p (

/2 p g  ( )   

ol  page (inside) - full c

 

 

   

 

    

 

y )

)

ors 

g  (

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

4 

2

3 

n

 

 

   

 

    

 

   

voer (outside back cvoc

al ertond iner (secvo   c

e   voer (inside back cvoc

th

rd

nd

 

 

   

 

    

 

er)v

 page)

er)  

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

 

 

   

 

    

 

anSig

 

 

   

 

    

 


