Asian Business Forum in Morocco

Forum d'Affaires Asiatiques au Maroc

MOROCCO ASIA FORUM Rabat - 21 & 22 November 2013

CONFERENCES - BUSINESS FORUM - EXHIBITION - NETWORKING - B2B & B2C MEETINGS

Fax: +212-537-63.88.88 - Mail: info@polyzone.info - WWW.POLYZONE.INFO

Address:			
City:	Country: Fax: O Industry O Services O Import / Export O Government O Other:		
Phone: Represented by:			
Activity: Description:			
Modular	Booths (6sqm/module)		
Modules	Exhibition Halls	Unit Price	TOTAL
x Module /	MAIN CONFERENCE HALL	4.200 US\$	
x Module I	B IMPERIAL HALLS	2.900 US\$	
x Module (OUTDOOR EXHIBITION ZONE	9.800 US\$	
Insur	ance (compulsory)		
Amount to insure: US\$		x 1,0 % =	
Advertisemen	t in the Official Catalogue (23x29cm)		
1/2	page (inside) - full colors	1.900 US\$	
_ 1	page (inside) - full colors	2.500 US\$	
2 nd	cover (second interal page)	4.200 US\$	
3 rd	cover (inside back cover)	4.200 US\$	
4 th	cover (outside back cover)	5.800 US\$	
Remarks: Each module is equipped with: aluminum profiles, melamine panels, 3m strip on the outskirts, carpet, electrical connection (220V-50Hz), 3 light spots, 1 socket with earth, signs on a flag, 1 table, 2 chairs, 2 shelves, one TV 32" with DVD player. Additional materials available for hire oupn request		Subtotal	
		Sales Tax (20%)	
		Total	